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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2015-10-02 - 16:10 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SENDYK Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 22.66 714
2. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 23.32 655
3. KSIAZEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 23.84 613
4. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 23.97 603
5. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 24.07 596
6. MUZYCZUK Adrian 95 MKP Szczecin 24.15 590
7. ZIELINSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 24.16 589
8. GAJDZINSKI Konrad 99 MKP Szczecin 24.17 588
9. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 24.42 571

10. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 24.52 564
11. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 24.54 562
12. SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 24.90 538
13. STERNAK Piotr 88 MKP Szczecin 24.95 535
14. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 25.21 519
15. DEBSKI Dominik 98 Trojka Lodz 25.22 518
16. MUSZYNSKI Wiktor 01 KS Warta Poznan 25.43 505
17. MLYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 25.51 500
18. LIPINSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 25.54 499
19. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 25.71 489
20. SZCZEPANSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 25.80 484
21. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Slupsk 26.02 472
22. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 26.03 471
23. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 26.26 459
24. ROJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 26.50 446
25. KEDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 26.55 444
26. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 26.70 436
27. KAMINSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 26.72 435
28. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 26.73 435
29. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 26.89 427
30. WYTYK Marcel 01 KS Warta Poznan 26.91 426
31. ZIMNIAK Szymon 01 KS Warta Poznan 26.94 425
32. KUSTRA Adam 02 UKS Shark Rudna 27.05 420
33. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 27.11 417
34. LEBEDYNSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 27.15 415
35. SKOTNICKI Blazej 00 MKP Szczecin 27.38 405
36. CHOJNACKI Mikolaj 01 Znicz Koszalin 27.47 401
37. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 27.49 400
38. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 27.76 388
39. NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 27.78 387
40. ZABIELSKI Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 27.93 381
41. WOZNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 27.94 381
42. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 28.08 375
43. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 28.20 370
44. KUPRACZ Szymon 01 KS Warta Poznan 28.24 369
45. URBANIAK Sebastian 01 KS Warta Poznan 28.30 366
46. KANIA Filp 01 Neptun Stargard 28.52 358
47. SWIERBIOLEK Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard 28.93 343
48. LAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 29.01 340
49. DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznan 29.04 339
50. PLOCH Przemyslaw 01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 29.16 335
51. RODKIEWICZ Radoslaw 03 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 29.34 329
52. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 29.66 318
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. LIPOWSKI Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 29.69 317
54. LUCZAK Krzysztof 02 KS Warta Poznan 29.73 316
55. CIESLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 29.85 312
56. CZAJKA Marcel 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 29.98 308
57. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 30.69 287
58. MODRZYNSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 30.94 280
59. PRZYBYLA Hugo 02 KS Warta Poznan 31.03 278
60. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 32.09 251
61. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 32.14 250
62. GORRA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 32.44 243
63. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 32.85 234
64. JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 UKP Marlin Gryfino 33.24 226
65. SOWKA Aleks 03 KS Warta Poznan 33.29 225
66. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 33.35 224
67. TRAFAS Tytus 04 KS Warta Poznan 34.13 209
68. ELISZEWSKI Antoni 05 KS Warta Poznan 34.33 205
69. GLAPA Filip 04 KS Warta Poznan 35.04 193
70. PILARSKI Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 35.56 184
71. GIERJATOWICZ Daniel 04 KS Warta Poznan 36.44 171
72. KOWALSKI Lukasz 04 KS Warta Poznan 39.11 139
73. FECHNER Damian 05 KS Warta Poznan 39.69 133
74. WALCZAK Jedrzej 04 KS Warta Poznan 40.60 124
75. BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznan 41.39 117
76. LESNIEWSKI Mateusz 04 KS Warta Poznan 41.84 113

DSQ CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 27.19
O1 - Opóźnianie startu

17 - 18 years

1. SENDYK Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 22.66 714
2. KSIAZEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 23.84 613
3. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 23.97 603
4. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 24.07 596
5. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 24.42 571
6. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 24.54 562
7. SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 24.90 538
8. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 25.21 519
9. DEBSKI Dominik 98 Trojka Lodz 25.22 518

10. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 25.71 489
11. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 KS Aquarius Slupsk 26.02 472
12. ROJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 26.50 446
13. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 26.73 435

15 - 16 years

1. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 23.32 655
2. GAJDZINSKI Konrad 99 MKP Szczecin 24.17 588
3. MLYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 25.51 500
4. LIPINSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 25.54 499
5. SZCZEPANSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 25.80 484
6. KEDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 26.55 444
7. SKOTNICKI Blazej 00 MKP Szczecin 27.38 405
8. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 27.49 400
9. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 28.20 370

10. LAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 29.01 340
11. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 32.85 234
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

13 - 14 years

1. MUSZYNSKI Wiktor 01 KS Warta Poznan 25.43 505
2. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 26.03 471
3. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 26.26 459
4. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 26.70 436
5. KAMINSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 26.72 435
6. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 26.89 427
7. WYTYK Marcel 01 KS Warta Poznan 26.91 426
8. ZIMNIAK Szymon 01 KS Warta Poznan 26.94 425
9. KUSTRA Adam 02 UKS Shark Rudna 27.05 420

10. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 27.11 417
11. LEBEDYNSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 27.15 415
12. CHOJNACKI Mikolaj 01 Znicz Koszalin 27.47 401
13. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 27.76 388
14. NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 27.78 387
15. ZABIELSKI Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 27.93 381
16. WOZNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 27.94 381
17. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 28.08 375
18. KUPRACZ Szymon 01 KS Warta Poznan 28.24 369
19. URBANIAK Sebastian 01 KS Warta Poznan 28.30 366
20. KANIA Filp 01 Neptun Stargard 28.52 358
21. SWIERBIOLEK Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard 28.93 343
22. DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznan 29.04 339
23. PLOCH Przemyslaw 01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 29.16 335
24. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 29.66 318
25. LIPOWSKI Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 29.69 317
26. LUCZAK Krzysztof 02 KS Warta Poznan 29.73 316
27. CIESLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 29.85 312
28. CZAJKA Marcel 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 29.98 308
29. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 30.69 287
30. MODRZYNSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 30.94 280
31. PRZYBYLA Hugo 02 KS Warta Poznan 31.03 278
32. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 32.14 250
33. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 33.35 224

DSQ CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 27.19
O1 - Opóźnianie startu


